
MELTING POT SPRITZ    £12.90

Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Mango,
Fizz
Sweet - Fruity - Bold

THE PLEASURE SEKA

HIGHBALLS                      £12.90

ELDERFLOWER POWER
Aperol, Elderflower, Lychee,
Fizz
Citrus - Floral - Light

CAUGHT IN THE RAIN

IZABELLA FIZZ

Malibu, Pineapple Liqueur,
Coconut, Fizz
Balanced - Tropical - Light

THE PEACH BOYS
Suze, Crème de Pèche, Peach,
Jasmin Soda
Bitter – Fruity - Herbal

NEXT DOOR TO ALICE
Monkey Shoulder, Peat, Drambuie,
Ginger
Smokey - Punchy - Honey

PISCO BISCUIT HEAVEN 17
Pisco, Lilet Rose, White Crème de
Cacao, Celery, Soda
Rounded - Earthy - Rich

Hendricks, Cinzano Bianco,
Cucumber, Grapefruit, Fizz
Balanced - Citrus - Fruity 

Campari, Sweet Vermouth,
Marashino, Cocoa , Orange &
Elderflower Tonic
Bitter - Bold - Deep

BITTER/SWEET COMPLEX CLASSICS

APEROL SPRITZ
AMERICANO

NEGRONI
BOULEVARDIER

£12.50
£12.50

£12.50
£13.00



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
PORNSTAR MARTINI

VODKA TEQUILA

GIN RUM

£12.50
£13.50

MARTINI
TOM COLLINS

£12.90
£12.50

PALOMA
MARGARITA

£13.90
£13.90

MAI TAI
DAIQUIRI

£13.90
£13.50

WHISK(E)Y OTHER

WHISKY SOUR
RUSTY NAIL

AMARETTO SOUR
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
GRASS HOPPER

£13.50
£12.90

£12.50
£12.90
£12.50

Our Bar Staff will fill any request they can with regards
to Classics. Above are just a few suggestions to point

you in the right direction...still not sure ? Just ask!

MOCKTAILS                      £9.90

HERO TO ZERO

Lyres 0% Italian Spritz, Soda,
Nozeco
Bitter - Dry - Bold

DESIGNATED DRIVER

Tanqueray 0%, Apple, Elderflower,
Soda
Balanced - Floral - Light 



WINE

WHITE

£6.90/£9.00/£25.00
£9.50/£13.00/£35.00

£45.00
£54.00

RED
LE TUFFEAU MERLOT
CRISTOBAL BARREL SELECTION MALBEC 2018
ALPHA BOX & DICE TEMPRANILLO 2020
WENTE RIVER RANCH PINOT NOIR

ROSE
CHATEAU ROUTAS COTEUX VARIOS ROSE
ULTIMATE PROVENCE ROSE 2022

£7.90/£11.00/£29.00
£46.00

£6.90/£9.00/£25.00
£8.90/£12.00/£34.00

£37.00
£41.00

BELLA MODELLA PINOT GRIGIO
POUNAMU MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON BLANC DE MERE 2020
WENTE RIVERBANK RIESLING 

175ml/250ml/Bottle



SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

£7.50/£30.00
£8.50/£32.00

PROSECCO
MARTINOTTI BRUT   
PONTE ROSE   

NON-ALC BUBBLES
NOZECO ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING £5.50/£27.00

£13.00/£75.00
£95.00

£105.00
£150.00

JOSEPH PERRIER BRUT  
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT  
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE  
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC

125ml/Bottle

FANCY SOMETHING DIFFERENT ? - SPRITZ BUBBLES 125ml/Bottle

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ  £9.50/£57.00



BEER

DRAFT

£5.80
£5.50
£6.30
£6.00

CANS
SIREN LUMINA SESSION IPA 330ML   
CAMDEN STOUT 440ML  
BLISS CREAM DDH IPA 440ML  
TWO TRIBES CAMPFIRE HAZY PALE 330ML  

BOTTLES
CAMDEN HELLS 330ML 
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML  
CORONA 330ML 
LIBERATION ALE 500ML
BIRRA MORETTI 0.00%  

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£4.00

£3.00/£5.50
£3.20/£6.00
£3.60/£6.90

LONGBOARD LAGER 4.1% ABV
CRUZCAMPO  4.4% ABV
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% ABV

CIDER
BOTTLES
THATCHERS GOLD 500ML
OLD MOUT CHERRIES AND BERRIES 500ML
OLD MOUT KIWI AND LIME 500ML

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

HF /PINT



SPIRITS 
VODKA

GIN

MOSKOVSKAYA
ABSOLUT CITRON/VANILLLA
STOLICHNAYA
ROYAL MASH
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE

25ML

£4.50
£4.90
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

ESPOLON BLANCO
TEQUILA KAH REPOSADO
CURADO ESPADIN
MAESTRO DOBEL 50
DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO

£7.80
£10.00
£12.20

TEQUILA

GORDONS
WHITLEY NEIL 
 - BLOOD ORANGE
 - RHUBARB & GINGER
 - RASPBERRY
WHEADONS GIN
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY 10
MONKEY 47
DEATHS DOOR
TANQUERAY 0% 

£4.50
ALL £4.90

£5.70
£6.10

£6.80
£9.50
£8.50
£3.00

RUM
KINGSTON 62
SAILOR JERRY
APPLETON SIGNATURE
INDICA
SMITH AND CROSS
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 
RON ZACAPA 23
PLANTATION XO 20YO

£4.70
£4.90
£5.00
£7.20
£7.20
£8.60

£10.00
£10.00

WHISK(E)Y 
SCOTLAND

MONKEY SHOULDER
AUCHENTOSHAN
GLENFIDDICH 12YO
BIG PEAT ORIG BLEND
BALVENIE 14YO
COMPASS BOX 
LAGAVULIN

MENAGERIE BLEND

AMERICAN OAK
£5.50
£6.00
£6.90
£7.20

£10.50
£13.90
£15.50

CARRIBEAN CASK

JAPAN
NIKKA BY THE BARREL £11.00

AMERICA
FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL
JACK DANIELS
BUFFALO TRACE
MAKERS MARK
BULLIEIT RYE
MITCHERS US BOURBON
YELLOW ROSE OUTLAW

£5.10
£5.20
£5.80
£6.00
£6.90
£9.00
£12.20

MEZCAL
SAN COSME
ILEGAL MEZCAL
GEM AND BOLT MEZCAL

£5.50
£9.70
£8.00

£30.00
£30.00

COGNAC/BRANDY
COURVOISIER
PEYRAT VSOP

£6.00
£8.00



SPIRITS 

LIQUERS
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS
MALIBU
GALLIANO
LIMONCELLO
DRAMBUIE
SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER
GIFFARD RANGE

25ML

LILLET BLANC/ROSE
EL BANDARRA BLANC
SUZE
BRANCA MENTA
AVERNA
FERNET BRANCA
TUACA
APEROL
CAMPARI 
COCCI AMERICANO

APERITIVO / DIGESTIF /
AMARO

£3.60
£3.50
£3.90
£5.00
£4.40
£5.40
£5.50
£3.90
£4.00
£3.50

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.20
£4.40
£4.00

VERMOUTHS 50ML

MARTINI (RED/WHITE)
DISCARDED SWEET COFFEE
BELSAZAR ROSE
REGAL ROUGE LIVELY WHITE
REGAL ROUGE BOLD RED
ANTICA FORMULA
CINZANO BIANCO
GOLFO TINTO
NOILLY PRAT

£4.00
£6.60
£6.30
£8.50
£8.50

£10.30
£3.00
£8.00
£4.00



SOFT DRINKS 

DOUBLE DUTCH

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

STILL WATER 330ML (BALLYGOWAN)
SPARKLING WATER 330ML (BALLYGOWAN)
COKE/DIET COKE
JUICES: ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY
SAN PELLEGRINO - ARANCIATA 330ML
IRN BRU 330ML

SODA
TONIC
LIGHT TONIC
GINGER BEER/ALE
CUCUMBER AND WATERMELON
LEMONADE

ALL £3.00

LONDON ESSENCE  ALL £3.50

PINK GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY TONIC
BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC
WHITE PEACH & JASMIN SODA

200ML

200ML

FORBIDDEN COCKTAILS 250ML CAN 5% ABV £5.50

MOJITO
PASSIONISTA
LEMONBERRY 



BAR SNACKS
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

OLIVES 
CASHEWS ( sugar & spice seasoning) 
WASABI PEAS
ROASTED AND SALTED CORN


